
Champagne Laherte Frères, Ultradition Brut
Champagne, France

Champagne Laherte Frères, Blanc de Blancs 
Brut Nature
Champagne, France

Champagne Robert Barbichon, Réserve 4 
Cépages
Champagne, France

Champagne Jean Vesselle, Prestige Millésime 
Grand Cru Bouzy Brut 2010
Champagne, France

Pequeños Y Salvajes, Dos Copas Y A Volar
2022
Madrid, Spain

Can Suriol, Azimut Cava Brut   
Penedes, Spain

Sébastien Brunet, Vouvray La Rocherie 
Méthode Traditionnelle Brut
Loire, France

François Pinon, Vouvray Brut 2019 
Loire, France

Nibiru, Rosé Ancestrale
Kamptal, Austria

Lacrima Baccus, Summum Cava
Catalonia, Spain

Domaine de Lucey, Pétillant Naturel
Savoie, France 

François Pinon, Rosé Pétillant non dosé
Loire, France

PIRI Naturel, Ponderosa
Nahe, Germany

Villa Calicantus Chiar’otto 2022
Veneto, Italy

Nada, CR 2021
Roussillon, France 

Pequeños Y Salvajes, Nada de Nadie 2022
Madrid, Spain

Azienda Agricola, Rapillo
Lazio, Italy

98€

100€

95€

150€

75€

58€

63€

75€

76€

70€

80€

80€

85€

80€
 

60€

75€

50€

70€

70€

85€

75€

160€

80€

70€

85€

75€

75€

82€

Orsi San Vito, Posca Bianca
Emilia-Romagna, Italy

Casa Balaguer, Salicornio Malvasia 2022
Alicante, Spain

Denavolo, Mansano 2021
Emilia-Romagna, Italy

Can Suriol, Cal Ron Malvasia de Sitges 2021
Penedes, Spain 

L’Octavin, Hip Hip J (MGN)   
Jura, France

Cantina Giardino, Gaia Bianco 2021   
Campania, Italy

Celler 9+, Seleccio 3R Cartoixà Vermell 2022
Catalonia, Spain

Nada, Fille Sauvage
Roussillon, France

Staffelter Hof, Little Bastard
Mosel, Germany

Vigne Di San Lorenzo, Anam
Emilia-Romagna, Italy

Cellar Escoda-Sanahuja, Els Bassots 2021
Catalonia, Spain
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DDomaine Ami, A-Miami Vice 2022

Bourgogne, France

Vandal Wine, Revolucion Rouge 2021 
Roussillon, France

Weninger, Pinot Noir 2021
Burgenland, Austria 

Château d´Arlay, Corail 2017
Jura, France

Weninger, Ponzichter 2022 
Burgenland, Austria

Le Clos du Mont Olivet, Côtes du Rhones 
Vieilles Vignes 2019 
Rhônes, France 

Fongoli, Rossofongoli  
Umbria, Italy

Château de la Chaize, Cru Beaujolais Fleurie 
2020
Beaujolais, France

Marques Del Puerto, Reserva 2017
Rioja, Spain

Domaine La Bohème, LULU   
Auvergne, France

Domaine Saint-Cyr, Terroir de Bellevue
Beaujolais, France

L’Octavin, Cariboom 2021   
Jura, France

Château Cambon, Cuvée du Chat
Beaujolais, France 

Weingut Nehrer, Leithaberg Dac Rot 
Blaufränkisch
Burgenland, Austria

Olivier Rivière, Rayos Uva
Rioja, Spain

Cascina Fontana, Langhe Nebbiolo 2021
Piemonte, Italy

Pittnauer, Pitti 2021
Burgenland, Austria

92€

75€

70€

95€

56€

70€

66€

v75€

75€

88€

75€

90€

70€

68€

70€

98€

56€

95€

94€

65€

93€

70€

65€

80€

85€

90€

83€

Cascina Fontana, Barbera d’Albla 2021
Piemonte, Italy

L’Octavin, Ganache 2022
Jura, France

Fattoria San Lorenzo, Artù
Marche, Italy

Yves Leccia, YL Rouge 2022
Corsica, France 

Voltumna, Zeno 2020
Tuscany, Italy 

Señorio de Librares, El Marujo 2021
Rioja, Spain

Olivier Rivière, Gabaxo
Rioja, Spain

Domaine La Bohème, Super B 
Auvergne, France

Fumey Chatelain, No Sin Tou Tsefs 2022
Jura, France 

Domaine Deliance, Bourgogne Côte 
Chalonnaise 2022
Burgundy, France
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SKumpf & Meyer, Y’a Plus Qu’à

Alsace, France

François de Nicolay, Chardoc Chardonnay
Burgundy, France

Domaine Alain Mathias,
Chablis 1er Cru Vau de Vey 2020
Burgundy, France

Vignoble de L’Écu, Muscadet Classic 
Loire, France

Vina Somoza, Neno Godello 2020
Galicia, Spain

Els Vinyerons, Lluerna Penedes 2022 
Penedès, Spain

Schwarzböck, Gruner Veltliner 2021 (1L)
Niederösterreich, Austria

Melsheimer, Riesling Trocken 2022
Mosel, Germany

DB Schmitt, Voodoo Doll 2021   
Rheinhessen, Germany

Domaine Ami, Bourgogne Blanc Neige de 
Printemps 2022  
Burgundy, France

Olivier Rivière, La Bastid White 2021
Rioja, Spain

Pittnauer, Perfect Day 2022
Burgenland, Austria

Alberto Graci, Etna Bianco DOC 2022   
Sicily, Italy

Pépin, Blanc 2022
Alsace, France

Ota Sevcik, Sauvignon Blanc 2022 
Moravia, Czech Republic

Bruno Murciano, Pieles Doradas 2019
Utiel-Requena, Spain

Calvez Bobinet, Poil de Lièvre 2022
Loire, France

Domaine de Lavernette, Beaujolais Blanc 
2021 
Beaujolais, France 

Von Winning, Sauvignon Blanc II
Palatinate, Germany

Celler 9+, Medòl Base 1R   
Catalonia, Spain 

Frantz Saumon, Vin de Frantz 
Loire, France

60€

66€

90€

70€

70€

60€

67€

70€

83€

88€

85€

79€

92€

72€

92€

50€

70€

75€

56€

70€

67€

65€

80€

92€

90€

98€

76€

80€

70€

85€

68€

60€

60€

70€

M&A Arndorfer ,Vereinter Schatz 2022   
Kampala, Austria

Domaine de la Cadette, Vézelay la Châtelaine 
2022   
Burgundy, France

Ota Sevcik, Riesling 2022
Moravia, Czech Republic

Nittnaus, Elektra Grüner Vetliner 2022
Burgenland, Austria

Champ Divin, Cuvée Castor 2022
Jura, France

Domaine de la Sarazinière, Clos des Bruyères, 
Bourgogne Aligoté
Burgundy, France

Domaine de Lucey, Les Monettes 2022 
Savoie, France

Nibiru, Carbonic Riesling
Kamptal, Austria 

Thomas Niedermayr, Solaris 2019
Alto Adige, Italy 

Nibiru, Gruner Veltliner Grundstein 2022
Kamptal, Austria

Clos du Tue Boeuf, Vin Blanc 
Loire, France 

Weingut Nehrer, Klara 2023
Burgenland, Austria

Plener, Ryzlink Vlašský
Pavlov, Czech Republic


